Please Approve the following Manual Checks

CB10022024
CK#128876
CK#128881
CK#128882
CK#128883
CK#128884
CK#128996
CK#129020
CK#129021
CK#128022
CK#129023
CK#129024
CK#129025
CK#129026
CK#129027

COMMERCE BANK CREDIT CARD
BARANKO BROS

MOUNTAIN-PLAINS YOUTH SERVICES
MOUNTAIN-PLAINS YOUTH SERVICES
GM FINANCIAL
CHARBONNEAU CAR CENTER
SOUTHWEST WATER AUTHORITY

THE GREEN TEAM

DICKINSON AREA CHAMBER OF COMME
MESSERLI & KRAMER P.A.

WI SCTF

FLORIDA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
MOUNTAIN-PLAINS YOUTH SERVICES
MOUNTAIN-PLAINS YOUTH SERVICES
DICKINSON AMBULANCE

$22,961.46
$497,099.24
$5,000.88
$4,387.12
$23,287.60
$3,600.00
$634,155.64
$825.00
$500.00
$264.88
$244.00
$161.54
$4,096.55
$4,982.74
$50,000.00



