Please Approve the following Manual Checks

CB10022024	COMMERCE BANK CREDIT CARD	\$22,961.46
CK#128876	BARANKO BROS	\$497,099.24
CK#128881	MOUNTAIN-PLAINS YOUTH SERVICES	\$5,000.88
CK#128882	MOUNTAIN-PLAINS YOUTH SERVICES	\$4,387.12
CK#128883	GM FINANCIAL	\$23,287.60
CK#128884	CHARBONNEAU CAR CENTER	\$3,600.00
CK#128996	SOUTHWEST WATER AUTHORITY	\$634,155.64
CK#129020	THE GREEN TEAM	\$825.00
CK#129021	DICKINSON AREA CHAMBER OF COMME	\$500.00
CK#128022	MESSERLI & KRAMER P.A.	\$264.88
CK#129023	WI SCTF	\$244.00
CK#129024	FLORIDA STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT	\$161.54
CK#129025	MOUNTAIN-PLAINS YOUTH SERVICES	\$4,096.55
CK#129026	MOUNTAIN-PLAINS YOUTH SERVICES	\$4,982.74
CK#129027	DICKINSON AMBULANCE	\$50,000.00